
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Emma Noyce - (466885) - Kingsbridge Kingfishers SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.74 453 H 07/07/13 ASA South West Region Events Age Groups Gloucester Kingsbridge 3

31.82 449 F 22/01/15 Devon County 2015 Championships Plymouth  2

31.86 448 F 18/10/15 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015 Plymouth  3

31.87 447 H 07/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield Kingsbridge 2

31.95 444 F 20/02/14 Devon County Championships Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

32.00 442 F 04/10/15 Exeter City October Meet 2015 Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

32.17 435 H 06/02/16 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016 Plymouth  2

32.21 433 F 11/05/13 Exeter May Meet Cardiff Kingsbridge 2

32.21 433 F 07/10/13 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

32.49 422 H 06/07/14 BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition Gloucester Kingsbridge 3

32.64 416 H 05/07/15 ASA South West Fast 5 Competition Gloucester Kingsbridge 3

32.65 416 F 08/10/12 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012 Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

32.76 412 H 30/06/12 British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp Gloucester Kingsbridge 3

32.80 410 F 24/03/12 Devon County Championships Exeter Kingsbridge 2

33.04 401 F 21/05/11 Exeter City Level 2 May Meet Exeter Kingsbridge 1

33.05 401  22/10/11 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

33.08 400 F 01/04/17 Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017 Gloucester Bristol Univ 2

33.15 397 H 17/01/17 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017 Plymouth  2

33.41 388 F 06/10/14 The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014 Plymouth  3

33.77 376 F 17/07/11 Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

33.81 374 H 10/07/11 South West Region Sprint Competition Gloucester Kingsbridge 3

35.34 328 F 25/07/10 Plymouth Leander Open Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

35.72 317  08/05/10 Exeter City Open Meet Exeter Kingsbridge 2

36.56 296 H 04/07/10 ASA SWR Sprint Comp Gloucester Kingsbridge 3

37.60 272 H 28/06/09 ASASWR Sprint Competition Gloucester Kingsbridge 3

38.78 248  19/07/09 Plymouth Leander SC Meet Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.08 400 F 01/04/17 Gloucester City Spring Meet 2017 Gloucester Bristol Univ 2

33.15 397 H 17/01/17 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2017 Plymouth  2

32.17 435 H 06/02/16 Devon County Championships & Age Groups 2016 Plymouth  2

31.87 447 H 07/11/15 ASA South West Short Course Championships Millfield Kingsbridge 2

31.86 448 F 18/10/15 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2015 Plymouth  3

32.00 442 F 04/10/15 Exeter City October Meet 2015 Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

32.64 416 H 05/07/15 ASA South West Fast 5 Competition Gloucester Kingsbridge 3

31.82 449 F 22/01/15 Devon County 2015 Championships Plymouth  2

33.41 388 F 06/10/14 The City of Plymouth ASA Annual Swim Meet 2014 Plymouth  3

32.49 422 H 06/07/14 BG ASA South West Fast 5 Competition Gloucester Kingsbridge 3

31.95 444 F 20/02/14 Devon County Championships Plymouth Kingsbridge 2

32.21 433 F 07/10/13 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

31.74 453 H 07/07/13 ASA South West Region Events Age Groups Gloucester Kingsbridge 3

32.21 433 F 11/05/13 Exeter May Meet Cardiff Kingsbridge 2

32.65 416 F 08/10/12 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet 2012 Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

32.76 412 H 30/06/12 British Gas ASA SWR Sprint Comp Gloucester Kingsbridge 3

32.80 410 F 24/03/12 Devon County Championships Exeter Kingsbridge 2

33.05 401  22/10/11 City of Plymouth Annual Swim Meet Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

33.77 376 F 17/07/11 Plymouth Leander Non National Qualifiers O Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

33.81 374 H 10/07/11 South West Region Sprint Competition Gloucester Kingsbridge 3

33.04 401 F 21/05/11 Exeter City Level 2 May Meet Exeter Kingsbridge 1

35.34 328 F 25/07/10 Plymouth Leander Open Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

36.56 296 H 04/07/10 ASA SWR Sprint Comp Gloucester Kingsbridge 3

35.72 317  08/05/10 Exeter City Open Meet Exeter Kingsbridge 2

38.78 248  19/07/09 Plymouth Leander SC Meet Plymouth Kingsbridge 3

37.60 272 H 28/06/09 ASASWR Sprint Competition Gloucester Kingsbridge 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


